Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act

1986

To the Registrar of Companies

{a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full name and
addresses

(c) Insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference

(f any)

Name of Company
{(a) First Resort Global Recruitment Limited

I"We (b)

Richard Frank Simms

F A Simms & Partners Limited
Insol House

39 Station Road

Lutterworth

Leicestershire

LE17 4AP

United Kingdom

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

| 07297948 |

Carolynn Jean Clark

F A Simms & Partners Limited
Insol House

39 Station Road

Lutterworth

Leicestershire

LE17 4AP

United Kingdom

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at {(c) 15 May 2012

Signed \m Date 15 May 2012

F A Simms & Partners Limited
Insol House

39 Station Read

Lutterworth

Leicestershire

LE17 4AP

United Kingdom

For Official Use

Liquidation Section Post Room

iy

18/05/2012
COMPANIES HOUSE

#185 —



Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of First Resort Global Recruitment Limited

on the 15 May 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affars are true

Full Name Paul Richard John Hart

g
Signed W

Dated 15 May 2012

Date

Signature




First Resort Global Recruitment Limited
A — Summary of Assets
Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets
Cash In Hand

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value

Estimated to Realise

3,600

Date

3,500

3,500




A1~ Summary of habilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:

Total Preferential Claim

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shertfall to floating charge holders)
Bank - HSBC Bank Plc

Director's Loan

PAYE

Trade Creditor

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors £
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members

Signature Date

3,500
0
0
3,500
0
3,500
3,500
3,000
240
45,000
2,211
(50,451)
(46,951)
100
(100)
(47,051)




ajeq ainjeubis
| o | 26 0s¥'053 sjejo) |

sajeliwy qely pajun

0 00 ovz3 ‘I'vana ‘ecuapisay Yoeag yeuswnp 'z lemwy HEH ULor pieyol ined JW
. HSZ SLAS

0 00 000'c3 'NOGNOT ‘Asuing ‘peoy puoiuyary 15ddf Z2| 9Id yueg DESH
. V8

. SuroIsn [INUIAS

0 00 000'sv3 8608 'ATTdIHS 12945 BUORIA ‘SO0 SHunCody HOISND B SnuSny WH
. drs XS 'anyseyd

0 L60iees ‘3903 ATNH3ATY 'oue sakeH ‘8snoH pioybplig PR 85840

3 usnb
funass Aunoas J0}Ipald juewie|ds
JO anjep, ajeq Aq piey Qunoas Aue jo spejag | 1gep Jo unowy (apodysod um) ssasppy 10 JOHPSID JO BwieN

uoissassod s, Auedwos sy u Apadoid JaA0 a1y Jo uonuSIRs Buluie|d sI0JIPaLI pue saAas Jo spoob jo Aiddns ay) jo aoueape
ul pied sjunowe BulIE) S1aWelsna pue sjuawasibe ajes [euoipuod Jo Guisea| [a)jeyo ‘aseyoind-axy Japun siojipald Aue Ajjuspi pue SJoNpaId (| 8pNjOUI ISRW NOA  SJ0N

SHUGCLIAIHD ANVYdWNOD
d



sjeq

aineubig

—oo 00L3 ool Keupip sajeIug qesy peliun 'Yana ‘eouspisay yoeag yeuswnr ‘Z femuwy _ HeH uyer ned _
laquiswy
anjea lewiwoN | saseysg jo ON a1eyg jo adAL (spo9isod yym) ssaIppy 10 Iapjoyaseys Jo sweN

SYIBWIW ANVANOD
2




